
Wahoo Warrior Basketball
Wahoo vs Ft. Calhoun 12/20/19

1 2 3 4 OT Final
Wahoo 21 7 19 15 0 62
Ft. Calhoun 5 10 12 12 0 39
Name 3 Pt. 2 Pt. Total F.G. F.T. Total

M Att. % M Att. % M Att. % M Att. % Points
Abbey Borchers 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0
Toni Greenfield 0 1 0.0% 2 6 33.3% 2 7 28.6% 0 1 0.0% 4
Taylor Luben 1 2 50.0% 3 4 75.0% 4 6 66.7% 1 3 33.3% 10
Autumn Iversen 1 2 50.0% 1 2 50.0% 2 4 50.0% 0.0% 5
Ella Lacey 0 1 0.0% 0.0% 0 1 0.0% 0.0% 0
Alyssa Luedtke 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0
Kharissa Eddie 0.0% 2 4 50.0% 2 4 50.0% 0.0% 4
Kelsie Sears 1 2 50.0% 3 4 75.0% 4 6 66.7% 0.0% 9
Kendal Brigham 5 9 55.6% 5 8 62.5% 10 17 58.8% 3 4 75.0% 28
Courtney Strait 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0
Sarah Kolterman 0.0% 0 1 0.0% 0 1 0.0% 0.0% 0
Kylee Kenning 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0
Tessa Gatewood 0.0% 1 2 50.0% 1 2 50.0% 0.0% 2

0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0
0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0
0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0

Team Totals 8 17 47.1% 17 31 54.8% 25 48 52.1% 4 8 50.0% 62

Oppo. Totals 8 11 72.7% 2 25 8.0% 10 36 27.8% 17 20 85.0% 45

Name OR DR Total Bk. Tk. Steals T.O. Asst. Fouls Start Minutes Warrior
Reb. Sh. Ch. Games Points

Abbey Borchers 2 2 1 6
Toni Greenfield 1 5 6 4 3 2 2 1 1 21
Taylor Luben 1 1 4 4 4 2 1 1 30
Autumn Iversen 3 3 3 2 3 2 1 24
Ella Lacey 1 1 1 1 1 -3
Alyssa Luedtke 2 2 1 1 3
Kharissa Eddie 2 2 4 1 1 3 4 1 1 13
Kelsie Sears 1 1 3 6 3 2 2 1 1 42
Kendal Brigham 1 4 5 1 4 2 8 2 1 1 85
Courtney Strait 0 0
Sarah Kolterman 1 1 1 1 0
Kylee Kenning 0 0
Tessa Gatewood 1 1 1 5

0 0
0 0
0 0

Team Totals 5 22 27 5 0 22 19 19 16 5 11 0 226

Oppo. Totals 10 15 25 2 0 5 24 3 12 5 7


